{ic; KESSEL

rvs-inlegger Linearis Compact,L: 950 mm,vanaf 01/2014

Beschrijving

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680427
GTIN: 4026092070956
Korting groep: 90

rvs-inlegger voor douchegoten, zonder zichtbare bouten

Algemene karakteristieken

Kleur:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

Afdekkingskarakteristieken

Soort afdekking:

Afdekkingsmateriaal:

Afdekking kleur:
Lengte Afdekking:
Vergrendeling:
Belastingsklasse:

zilver

0,79 kg
118 kg
1160 mm
100 mm
50 mm

Afdekking rvs
rvs 14301
zilver

950 mm
onvergrendeld
K 3 (EN 1253-1)
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